
51 MATHIKOLONI - LEMESOS 

 

  INBOUND OUTBOUND  

START: MATHIKOLONI-VILLAGE CENTRE 

MATHIKOLONI-25th MARCH 

CHARALAMPOU EVAGOROU 1 

CHARALAMPOU EVAGOROU 2 

CHARALAMPOU EVAGOROU 3 

ANIKODOMISEOS 1 

ANIKODOMISEOS 2 

AG. ATHANASIOS MUNICIPAL 

KARTESIOU 

AP. ANDREA CHURCH 

ARCH. MAKARIOU 1 

ARCH. MAKARIOU 2 

ARCH. MAKARIOU 3 

ARCH. MAKARIOU 4 

AGIAS ZONIS 

 
 

2,3 

2,3 

2,3 

2,3 

2,3,14 

2,14 

2,14 

2,3,14 

2,3,14 

3 

2,3, 

3 

3 

1,4,5,7,9,14,15,16,17,18,19,22,K200,K201,40,50,51, 

60,61,62,63,64,65,70,80,90,90Α 

9,50 

9,50 

9,50 

21, 

21 

3 

3 

3 

2,3,14 

2,3,14 

2,14 

2,14 

2,3,14 

START: LEONTIOU - EMEL STATION 

 
AGIAS FYLAXEOS 1 

AGIAS FYLAXEOS 2 

AGIAS FYLAXEOS 3 

LANITION SCHOOL 1 

LANITION SCHOOL 2 

AGIAS ZONIS 

ARCH. MAKARIOU 3 

ARCH. MAKARIOU 2 

ARCH. MAKARIOU 1 

AP. ANDREA CHURCH 

KARTESIOU 

AG. ATHANASIOS MUNICIPAL 

ANIKODOMISEOS 2 

LANITION SCHOOL 1 

LANITION SCHOOL 2 

IOANNI TSIROU 

KATHOLIKI  HIGH SCHOOL 

DODEKANISOU 

FINSL STOP: LEONTIOU - EMEL STATION. 

21,90,90Α 

21,90,90Α 

14,16,17 

4,14,16,17 

4,14,16,17 

 
1,4,5,7,9,14,15,16,17,18,19,22,K200,K201,40,50,51,60, 

61,62,63,64,65,70,80,90,90Α 

2,3 

2,3 

2,3 

2,3 

ANIKODOMISEOS 1 

CHARALAMPOU EVAGOROU 3 

CHARALAMPOU EVAGOROU 2 

CHARALAMPOU EVAGOROU 1 

LAST STOP:  MATHIKOLONI 

 DEPARTURE TIMES RETURN TIMES 
MONDAY  - FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY  - FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

MATHIKOLONI 06:45, 09:00, 14:00, 17:00 07:30, 09:00, 10:00, 17:00 08:30, 14:30, 16:30, 18:30 08:30, 13:00 09:30, 16:30 

 


